GREGORY

ARNER

ATTORNEYS AT LAW

Post Office Box 338
Ashland, Alabama 36251

Invoice To:

City of Ashland

PO Box 849

Ashland, Alabama 36251

INVOICE

Date: 07/22/2025

Invoice Number

223

Payable To:
Post Office Box 338
Ashland, Alabama 36251
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Subtotal
Tax

Amount Due

Total
$1,651.50
$1,651.50

$0.00
$1,651.50



